
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

4/1(土) 晴れ 13.8 11.5 1,521 53,539 53,539 62,110 86.2

4/2(日) 晴れ 13.2 12.2 3,138 110,458 163,997 124,220 132.0

4/3(月) 晴れ 13.8 12.2 3,046 107,219 271,216 186,330 145.6

4/4(火) 晴れ 14.3 10.5 2,768 97,434 368,650 248,439 148.4

4/5(水) 曇り時々晴れ 20.3 4.6 1,789 62,973 431,622 310,549 139.0

4/6(木) 曇り 20.3 0.4 767 26,998 458,621 372,659 123.1

4/7(金) 曇り時々雨 16.0 0.0 334 11,757 470,378 434,769 108.2

4/8(土) 曇り時々雨 13.4 0.6 804 28,301 498,678 496,879 100.4

4/9(日) 晴れ一時雪か雨 11.6 7.3 2,406 84,691 583,370 558,989 104.4

4/10(月) 晴れ 17.8 12.0 3,063 107,818 691,187 621,098 111.3

4/11(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 21.5 8.8 2,528 88,986 780,173 683,208 114.2

4/12(水) 曇り一時雨 16.7 2.1 1,128 39,706 819,878 745,318 110.0

4/13(木) 晴れ 16.7 9.5 2,893 101,834 921,712 807,428 114.2

4/14(金) 曇り一時雨 16.9 0.0 519 18,269 939,981 869,538 108.1

4/15(土) 曇りのち一時雨 19.9 2.3 1,443 50,794 990,774 931,648 106.3

4/16(日) 曇り一時雨 14.7 1.6 931 32,771 1,023,546 993,758 103.0

4/17(月) 曇り時々晴れ 9.6 0.5 1,000 35,200 1,058,746 1,055,867 100.3

4/18(火) 曇り一時雨 14.6 4.6 1,822 64,134 1,122,880 1,117,977 100.4

4/19(水) 曇りのち晴れ 16.0 6.0 2,475 87,120 1,210,000 1,180,087 102.5

4/20(木) 晴れのち曇り 23.9 8.9 2,677 94,230 1,304,230 1,242,197 105.0

4/21(金) 晴れ時々曇り 15.1 5.0 1,851 65,155 1,369,386 1,304,307 105.0

4/22(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 13.3 10.2 2,770 97,504 1,466,890 1,366,417 107.4

4/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 9.8 3,019 106,269 1,573,158 1,428,527 110.1

4/24(月) 晴れ 13.9 9.7 2,820 99,264 1,672,422 1,490,636 112.2

4/25(火) 晴れのち曇り 19.8 8.8 2,795 98,384 1,770,806 1,552,746 114.0

4/26(水) 曇り時々雨 16.6 0.0 686 24,147 1,794,954 1,614,856 111.2

4/27(木) 晴れ一時雨 14.9 9.9 2,976 104,755 1,899,709 1,676,966 113.3

4/28(金) 晴れ 20.8 12.4 3,016 106,163 2,005,872 1,739,076 115.3

4/29(土) 晴れのち曇り 23.6 9.6 2,694 94,829 2,100,701 1,801,186 116.6

4/30(日) 雨のち晴れ 16.4 0.1 821 28,899 2,129,600 1,863,295 114.3

℃ h 60500.0

16.4 6.37 2016.7

4.69 1797.2

実績平均(/日) ¥70,987

  月目標値(/日) ¥62,110

月合計 ¥2,129,600
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